Documented by: Powerboss Page 1 of 12
Date: 4/22/2003

3830

MC388000 — 3880 Cylindrical Rider Scrubber
Changes to part location on frame & Assy-
Actuator Linkage



Documented by: Powerboss Page 2 of 12

Date: 4/22/2003 3333146 e
383474

Qty (2) 710230

L
.

¥ i § - . .
712638- Nut Hex 10/24 SS Nyloc 710230-SCR-MC 8-32 X .62 ST PL.
712822-Scr-MC 10-24 X .50 TH SS 711372-NUT NLOC 8-32

383474- Clip, 1” Hose 333146-PLATE PUMP BRKT



Documented by: Powerboss Page 3 of 12
Date: 4/22/2003

740128-Switch, Snap SPST NC
3400495-Scr-Pan, #06-32x 1.75, SLT ZP
711502-Wsr-Flat #8



Documented by: Powerboss Page 4 of 12
Date: 4/22/2003 T >




Documented by: Powerboss Page 5 of 12
Date: 4/22/2003

383357
383357- Hose 12" x 16 3332223 3332220

3332223- Assy Filter Inline
3332220-Assy -Pump



Documented by: Powerboss Page 6 of 12

Date: 4/22/2003




1. 3333092-Weld Actuator Page 7 of 12
Linkage Assembly Parts

2. 3400449-Nut-Hex Jam 12-20 ZP

3. 3333093-Bar-Hex 78 x 3-12
4. 3402020-Nut-Hex Jam '2-20LHZP

5. 3402019-Rod End-Male
12-20 LH ZP

6. 3333101-Weld Limit
Switch Bracket

7. 3400043-Scr-Hex, 14-20 x

8. 3400089-Washer-Flat 14 S

9. 3400063-Nut-Flange Lock



Documented by: Powerboss Page 8 of 12
Date: 4/22/2003

F 3400449
b 3400188 QTY (2)

3402019-ROD END-MALE '2-20 LH ZP 3333098-WELD ACTUATOR LINKAGE
3400188-NUT-HEX JAM 12-20 ES 3400449- HEX JAM %2-20 ZP
3333093-BAR-HEX 7/8 X 3-1/2



Documented by: Powerboss Page 9 of 12
Date: 4/22/2003




Documented by: Powerboss Page 10 of 12
Date: 4/22/2003




Documented by: Powerboss Page 11 of 12
Date: 4/22/2003




Page 12 of 12

3333103-BILL OF MATERIAL 5/12/2003
ASSY-ACTUATOR LINKAGE

3333093 BAR HEX 7/8 X 3-1/2

3333098 WELD-ACTUATOR LINKAGE

3333101 WELD LIMIT SWITCH BRACKET

3400043 SCR-HEX1/4-20X.50 ZP

3400063 NUT-FLANGE LOCK 1/4-20 ZP

3400188 NUT-HEX JAM 1/2-20 ES

3402019 ROD END-MALE 1/2-20 LH ZP
740128 SWITCH,SNAP SPST NC

*

*

A
A
B
A
A
A

BUY SALABLE
WELD SHOP ITEM
WELD SHOP ITEM
SUPPLY ITEM
SUPPLY ITEM
SUPPLY ITEM
BUY SALABLE
BUY MINUTEMAN



